Cokoladova tretra 2021
Ziar nad Hronom 25.06.2021
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(114) 100m - Dievcata 2014 a mladsie :: Beh E

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(174)
(161)
(187)
(184)
(183)
(186)

Meno Nar.
gim BOLDISOVA Laura 2015
gEm MADAROVA Eliska 2014
gEm PASSAKOVA Marina 2014
gEm JUHANAKOVA Hana 2014
gim JUHANAKOVA Andrea 2014
gém ONDRIKOVA Lenka 2015

Klub / Krajina

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
SK Detva v pohybe

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
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Vykon
17,55
19,35
20,20
20,60
22,73
23,01



	(114) 100m - Dievčatá 2014 a mladšie :: Beh E

